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Bill No.

HB 1019 f
HB 1051 f
HB 1058 £
HB 1069 £
HB 1073 £
HB 1080 £
HB 1088
HB 1089 £
HB 1094 f
HB 1143
HB 1169
HB 1197 £
HB 1200 f
HB 1202 f
HB 1204 f
HB 1221 f

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

January 31, 2023 - Tuesday

23rd Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Pesticide advisory board
Robocalls & telephone scams
Commercial driver's licenses
Mental health counselor comp
Medical assistants

Body worn cameras

Uniform family law arbitrat.
Sex trafficking

Future fund program
Firearms/purchase & transfer
Legal financial obligations
Workers' comp. providers
Employee information/unions
Eliminating accounts

Family connections program

Lottery players/PRA

Committee Rpt.

AGNR DPS11

CPB DPS7 DNP3 w/oRec3
TR DP29

PEW DPS15

HCW DPS14 w/oRec2
CRJ DPS8 w/oRec2

CRJ DPS10

HSEL DP11

HSEL DPS7 DNP2 w/oRec2
CRJ DPS6 DNP4

CRJ DP6 DNP4

LAWS DP6 w/oRec3
LAWS DPS6 DNP3

APP DP30

HSEL DPS11

SGOV DP6

2023 Regular Session

Ref.
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RUL
RUL
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RUL
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1226 £

1232 £

1235

1240 £

1251 £

1267 £

1287 £

1288 £

1296 £

1302 £

1306 £

1326

1327 £

1340

1352

1469 £

Smelt, crawfish, and carp
College bound scholarship
WDFW licensing
Firearms/assault weapons
Water system notices
Rural public facilities/tax
Dental hygienists

Dept. of veterans affairs
Local permit review
Vehicle report of sale
Public works procurement
Utility connection charges
Dental school faculty
Health professions/conduct
County invest. pools/tribes

Health care services/access

AGNR DP6 DNP3 w/oRec2

PEW DP13 w/oRec2

AGNR DPS8 w/oRec3

CRJ DPS6 DNP4

LG DPS7

LG DPS7

PEW DP15

ICEV DP15

LG DP7

TR DPS29

ICEV DP15

LG DPS6 w/oRecl

PEW DP15

HCW DPS11 DNP4 w/oRecl

LG DPS7

CRJ DPS6 DNP3 w/oRecl

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL
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RUL
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APP
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APP
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