## STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS  FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS  Bills Reported Out of Committee								
January 31, 2023 - Tuesday 2			23rd Day	2023 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1019 f	Pesticide advisory board	AGNR DPS11	RUL				
НВ	1051 f	Robocalls & telephone scams	CPB DPS7 DNP3 w/oRec3	RUL				
НВ	1058 f	Commercial driver's licenses	TR DP29	RUL				
НВ	1069 f	Mental health counselor comp	PEW DPS15	RUL				
НВ	1073 f	Medical assistants	HCW DPS14 w/oRec2	RUL				
НВ	1080 f	Body worn cameras	CRJ DPS8 w/oRec2	RUL				
НВ	1088 f	Uniform family law arbitrat.	CRJ DPS10	RUL				
НВ	1089 f	Sex trafficking	HSEL DP11	APP				
НВ	1094 f	Future fund program	HSEL DPS7 DNP2 w/oRec2	APP				
НВ	1143 f	Firearms/purchase & transfer	CRJ DPS6 DNP4	APP				
НВ	1169 f	Legal financial obligations	CRJ DP6 DNP4	APP				
НВ	1197 f	Workers' comp. providers	LAWS DP6 w/oRec3	APP				
НВ	1200 f	Employee information/unions	LAWS DPS6 DNP3	RUL				
НВ	1202 f	Eliminating accounts	APP DP30	RUL				
НВ	1204 f	Family connections program	HSEL DPS11	APP				
НВ	1221 f	Lottery players/PRA	SGOV DP6	RUL				

HB	1226 f	Smelt, crawfish, and carp	AGNR DP6 DNP3 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1232 f	College bound scholarship	PEW DP13 w/oRec2	APP
НВ	1235 f	WDFW licensing	AGNR DPS8 w/oRec3	RUL
НВ	1240 f	Firearms/assault weapons	CRJ DPS6 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1251 f	Water system notices	LG DPS7	RUL
НВ	1267 f	Rural public facilities/tax	LG DPS7	FIN
НВ	1287 f	Dental hygienists	PEW DP15	RUL
НВ	1288 f	Dept. of veterans affairs	ICEV DP15	APP
НВ	1296 f	Local permit review	LG DP7	APP
НВ	1302 f	Vehicle report of sale	TR DPS29	RUL
НВ	1306 f	Public works procurement	ICEV DP15	APP
НВ	1326	Utility connection charges	LG DPS6 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1327 f	Dental school faculty	PEW DP15	RUL
НВ	1340	Health professions/conduct	HCW DPS11 DNP4 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1352	County invest. pools/tribes	LG DPS7	RUL
НВ	1469 f	Health care services/access	CRJ DPS6 DNP3 w/oRec1	RUL